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DESCRIPTION
Gourmet Truffle Mass; White
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

Gourmet Truffle Mass; White
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark
Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass

PRICE

£95.29

£92.12

£476.36

£460.70

PACK SIZE

5kg tub

5kg tub

25kg tub

25kg tub

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£19.06/kg
£18.42/kg
£19.05/kg

£18.43/kg
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