



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:

Search for "truffle mass"

Printed For:

Filters Applied:

Date Printed: 31st Oct 2024, 23:40

## Vegetarians

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SCM300	Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£95.29	5kg tub	£19.06/kg	₩
SCM305	Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£92.12	5kg tub	£18.42/kg	₩
SCM300A	Gourmet Truffle Mass; White Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£476.36	25kg tub	£19.05/kg	<b>™</b>
SCM305A	Gourmet Truffle Mass; Dark Ready-to-use, firm, cuttable mass	£460.70	25kg tub	£18.43/kg	<b>\overline{\over</b>

Printed: 31.10.2024